FEATURES

Long Life! Energy Efficient!

Fuji MAC Air Pump have || Fuji MAC Air Pump are the No lubricant is needed.

been tested for endurance || most efficient electric The diaphragm assembly

providing the durability of blower that consume low can be easily replaced.

its componets; thus ensure || power; thus save electricity Therefore low & easy

long operating life. cost maintenance cost
SPECIFICATIONS

MAC30R.”MAC40R~“MAC60R MAC80R.~MAC100R MAC120R”MAC150R.”“MAC200R
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Litter of air/min
required to maintain
Dissolved Oxygen at
Koi Safe Levels

A dissolved oxygen level in the range of 7-9mg/L is ideal for koi to live and thrive

Typical Power Consumption of each maker

) “Comparision of 200L/min”
(W)
240

220

200 210w
180
160w
160
140
120
100
N

Fuji Clean Y
MAC 200R

Noise 42dB 43dB 48dB 46dB
Weight 9.0kg 14.1kg 12.3kg 9.0kg




